
PREIGNAN

04-mai-2024 - 05-mai-2024

M : Denys Bernard

C : Claude David Mougel

E : Alain Rabourdin

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Pro 3 Grand Prix Préparatoire

JUGES

N°54 - Pro 3 Grand Prix Préparatoire

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

TALUS Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

5-mai-2024

0

%Err./Pen.

Sexe/Race/Robe//Année/PèreX/Mère/( Père de 

Mère )/Propriétaire/Naisseur/

Club/Dept/CRE// Bon/%Pen

1 DAVEY Olivier REPONTI CLUB/MJ 65,000%

 (1)

-

-

66,857%

 (1)

703,00

 (1)

69,000%

Haras Du Rambert/Gers/Occitanie/53/

41,00-

- - / -

-
H/KWPN/Bai/2008/Cantos x Grace(Wolfgang)/

66,952

- / -

5-mai-2024 15:06
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